

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.13127 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4	08.07.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri Ch.S.V.Suraj, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner seeks time to file an Interlocutory Application. 2. List this matter on 18.07.2025. 3. Interim Order granted earlier on 15.05.2025 shall continue till the next listing. <u>GRKP, J</u> MNR	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE